

2017年月營收資料

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	合併	
	營業收入淨額	與去年同期增減變動
一月	128,190	-3.70%
二月	105,713	24.39%
三月	111,968	-17.88%
四月	157,701	-4.79%
五月	207,689	8.18%
六月	191,545	1.67%
七月	163,374	15.46%
八月	177,959	-0.54%
九月	144,436	-14.61%
十月	150,776	-25.82%
十一月	103,233	-49.58%
十二月	78,334	-59.24%
合計	1,720,918	-13.53%